            P/N 82-00043 Bridge-Air Mattress Instruction Guide REV20241213
INSTRUCTION GUIDE
for
Single Patient Use
Air Transfer Mattresses
   PELSTAR, LLC 9500 West 55th St. McCook, IL 60525-7110 USA
Pelstar LLC PS34SPUL/ PS34SPULVS
Pelstar LLC PS39SPUL / PS39SPULVS
Pelstar LLC PS50SPUL / PS50SPULVS
Pelstar LLC PS34SPUS
Pelstar LLC PS39SPUS
Pelstar LLC PS37SPUO
Pelstar LLC PS40SPULT / PS40SPULTS
Pelstar LLC PS50SPULT
                                                                                                    © Pelstar, LLC 2024
            P/N 82-00043 Bridge-Air Mattress Instruction Guide REV20241213
Specifications
Mattress Style: Single Patient Use (SPU)
Weight Capacity: 1200 lb/ 545kg
Product Dimensions (W x L):
PS34SPUL / PS34SPULVS: 34” x 78” (864mm x 1981mm)
PS39SPUL / PS39SPULVS: 39” x 78” (991mm x 1981mm)
PS50SPUL / PS50SPULVS: 50” x 78” (1270mm x 1981mm)
PS34SPUS: 34” x 48” (864mm x 1219mm)
PS39SPUS: 39” x 48” (991mm x 1219mm)
PS37SPUO: 37” x 56” (940mm x  1422mm)
PS40SPULT: 40” x 80” (1016mm x 2032mm) / PS40SPULTS: 40” x 49” (1016mm x 1244mm)
PS50SPULT: 50” x 80” (1270mm x 2032mm)
Composition: No Latex is utilized. Breathable, Vapor Permeable Nylon construction. Air Inlet Snaps are plastic
for compatibility in the MRI (mattress only - pump cannot go into MRI)